

7/21/2003 Page

1 of

3 10:30AM

RETURN ADDRESS

Title Elimination Services
P.O. Box 297
Centralia, WA 98531-0297

DELITY NAT'L TITLE/03-336879 PLEASE CHECK ONE MANUFACTURED HOME TITLE ELIMINATION **APPLICATION** TRANSFER IN LOCATION

REMOVAL FROM REAL PROPERTY Anyone who knowingly makes a false statement of a material fact is guilty of a felony, and upon conviction may be punished by a fine, imprisonment, or both. (RCW 46.12.210) 1 MANUFACTURED HOME LENGTH/WIDTH(FEET) VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) TPO / PLATE NUMBER YEAR MAKE **PACFA X** 28 \$46365 SC2189AB **LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON PAGE** 2 LAND REAL PROPERTY TAX PARCEL NUMBER P68033 MANUFACTURED HOME WILL BE . AFFIXED . REMOVED PLAT NAME OR SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE QUARTER/QUARTER SECTION TRACT NO. 2, PEAVEY'S ACREAGE 3 GRANTOR(S) REGISTERED/LEGAL OWNER(S) **ADDITIONAL NAMES ON PAGE** NUMBER OF LEGAL OWNERS 29 SKAGIT 2 1 NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER WILLIAM G. LANPHERE NAME OF ADDITIONAL REGISTERED OWNER DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER MARILYN R. LANPHERE ZIP CODE SEDRO WOOLLEY WA 98284 26948 DUFFY ROAD NAME OF LEGAL OWNER DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER NAME OF ADDITIONAL LEGAL OWNER ZIP CODE ADDRESS CITY STATE **EVERETT** 98201 2707 COLBY AVE., STE 115 WA GRANTEE NAME I DO SOLEMNLY ATTEST UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT I / WE AM/ARE THE REGISTERED OWNER(S) OF THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMATION IS ACCURATE: Signature of Registered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE William NOTARY SEAL PRISTAME Signature of Additional Registered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE an NOTARIZATION/CERTIFICATION FOR REGISTERED OWNER(S) SIGNATURE STARY OTARY Signed or attested State of Washington NOTARY PUBLIC 6-1-2007 OF WASY AND: TITLE COMPANY CERTIFICATION certify that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED) TITLE COMPANY / PHONE NUMBER SIGNATURE / POSITION Finalize this application with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative signs. 5 BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION the manufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described. a building permit has been issued for this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion BLDG PERMIT OFFICE/PHONE # YPED OR PRINTED) SKAGIT COUNTY PERMIT CENTER 336-9410 <u> 7/10/03</u>

MANUFACTURED HO								
\$46365	32 3 5	MAKE PACFA	LENGTHWID		VEHICLE IDEN SC2189A	TIFICATION NUMBER TO	t (VIN)	
6 SIGNATURE OF L	<u> </u>		100 X	20	3C2107A			
			DEATH FOR I		ON OF TR	E (DEMOVA)	EDOM DEAL OF	
SIGNATURE OF LEG	Legal Owner ar			LIMINATI	In Jun	- Man	agur	OPERIT.
Signature of Additional		A PARTITION OF THE PARTY.	•	AME	Rian	EST M	TG	
NOTARY SEAL OR SO	9MP			RTIFICAT	ION FOR L	EGAL OWNER(S) SIGNATURE	
SION EL	State	of Washington County of	4/-	e/ce	-	Signed or atteste before me o		103
PUBLIC &	by p	CO de	Zunt. Galowner	ner	Sigr	novary or	agent Act	ranteu
THE DEWICH	Chilin by P	RINT NAME OF LEG	GAL OWNER	100 T		TED NAME OF NOTA	RY Office No. OR	<u>5a()</u>
White WAST	Title	FM & Z T	ON/AGENT/NO	M7 TARY	<u>6</u>	AND: D	ealer No. OR 4	EP DUI
7 LAND DESCRIPT	ON (A legal o	description of	the land ca	an be obt	ained from	the local Cou	nty Assessor's	Office
SEE EXHIBIT "A"				and the second	Carlos Ca			
PTN LOT 45, TRA	.CT NO. 2, PI	3AVEY'S AC	CREAGE	Salar Berger				
			in the second se		AJ.			
				A STATE OF THE STA	and the second seco	4		
8 DEALER'S REPO	RT OF SALE	******			<i>1 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /</i>			
I CERTIFY THAT T				HICLE IS	CLEAR O	ENCUMBRAN	CES EXCEPT A	S SHOWN.
ANY REQUIRED S DEALER NAME (TYPED OR) BEEN COLL	ECTED.		WA DEAL	ER NUMBER	DATE OF SALE	
PURCHASE PRICE	TAX JURISDI	CTION/TAX RATE	DEALER'S AU	THORIZED S	SIGNATURE			
USE TAX EX	EMPT Sale to	a Certified Trib	al member o	on the rese	ervation (atta	ach notarized sta	tement of deliver	y).
9 COUNTY AUDITO	R/AGENT LICE	NSING OFFIC	E APPROV	AL: (Not	for use by	Subagents)		
I certify that the above a with the recording of the		ars to have bee	n completed	correctly,	and the app	icant has sufficie	nt documentation	to proceed
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED	an M	vers			COUNTY	3Y~O/·C	TOR NUMBER	
SIGNATURE	lan	Thye	N				7-17-0	<i>9</i> 3
10 TITLE FEES		U				nie	4 J J J - J	T.
FILING FEE	APPLICATION	MOBILE H	OME FEE	ELIMINATK	ON FEE	USE TAX	SUBAGENT	
Lic Re	tain proof of t	, take your ap he recording	oplication to fees paid. I	rm to the f the Red	County Fooding Off	kecording Offic		S & JAX
APPLI	Ma		lome Appli	cation, pa	aying all re	Licensing office equired fees. V		
						moval from Re		1

The Department of Licensing has a policy of providing equal access to its services.

If you need special accommodation, please cal (360) 902-3600 or TTY (360) 664-8885.

TD-420-729 MANUF HOME APPL (R/2/02)OR (W)Page 2 of 2





CHECK THE TYPE OF APPLICATION:

MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION ADDITIONAL ATTACHMENT

Legal Description of Land

Use this form when a legal description from the county is not legible, and/or a statutory warranty deed is not available, to provide the legal description of the land. This form must be recorded with the Manufactured Home Application and a certified copy presented to a vehicle licensing agency as part of the supporting documentation for a Manufactured Home application.

Title Elimination

		Transfer In Location
LAND:	PROPERTY TAX PARCEL NUMBE	R: 3966-002-045-0009/P68033

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL A:

That portion of Lot 45, Tract No. 2, PEAVEY'S ACREAGE, according to the plat thereof recorded in Volume 3 of Plats, page 37, records of Skagit County, Washington, described as follows:

Beginning at the intersection of the North line of said Lot 45 and the Southwesterly line of the James Young and Sterling Road, as it existed on October 29, 1970, which runs through said Lot 45;

THENCE Southeasterly along the Southwesterly line of said road a distance of 125 feet;

THENCE West parallel with the North line of said Lot 45 to the Skiyou Slough; THENCE Northerly along said slough to the North line of said Lot 45; THENCE East to the point of beginning.

PARCEL B:

That portion of Lot 45, Tract No. 2, PEAVEY'S ACREAGE, according to the plat thereof recorded in Volume 3 of Plats, page 37, records of Skagit County, Washington, lying Southwesterly of the James Young and Sterling Road, as it existed on October 29, 1970;

EXCEPT the following described tract:

Beginning at the intersection of the North line of said Lot 45 and the Southwesterly line of the James Young and Sterling Road which runs through said Lot 45;

THENCE Southeasterly along the Southwesterly line of said road a distance of 125 feet;

Thence West parallel with the North line of said Lot 45 to the Skiyou Slough; THENCE Northerly along said slough to the North line of said lot 45; Thence East to the point of Beginning.

ALL situated in Skagit County, Washington.

200307210044 Skagit County Auditor

7/21/2003 Page

3 of

3 10:30AM